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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

576006 Glienke, Jeffrey Wayne M 60 6551
10-23-2025
11:29

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

G - Bail/Bond Set - 171.24.3

Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Cancell

G - Bail/Bond Set - 168.35

Motor Vehicle Registration - Intent to
Escape

M - Bail/Bond Set - 609.53.1

Receiving Stolen Property

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

20000.00  \ 
2500.00

0.00  0.00  

86727
Griffin, Ralph
Caistraffney

M 29 6583
11-07-2025
11:40

F - Court/Pending - 609.165.1b(a)

Felon Convicted Crime of Violence - Firearm
V

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

547150
HENDLEY, ADAM
MICHAEL

M 36 6560
11-01-2025
11:37

G - Bail/Bond Set - 629.75.2(c)

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate
No

M - Bail/Bond Set - 629.75.2(b)

Domestic Abuse No Contact Order - Violate
No

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

12000.00  \ 
3000.00

0.00  0.00  

682105
Johnson, Robert
Tauqueer

M 41 6022
12-16-2024
10:59

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or
more,

F - Hold for Another Agency - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or
More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(3)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 10 grams or
more,

F - Bail/Bond Set - 609.195.(b)

Murder - 3rd Degree - Sell/Give/Distribute
Co

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.023.1(1)

Drugs - 3rd Degree - Sale - Narcotic

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

1000000.00  \ 
750000.00

0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

614911 Pierce, Seth Theron M 24 6434
07-30-2025
14:47

F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a)

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp

F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a)

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp

F - Sentenced - 609.582.1(a)

Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-
Accomp

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

214178
Waltermann, Cain
Buster

M 44 6480
09-04-2025
20:57

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or
More-

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.021.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or
more

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.1(3)

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 3 grams or
more,12

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.022.2(a)(3)

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess 6 grams or
more;

F - Bail/Bond Set - 152.025.2(a)(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

F - Bail/Bond Set - 624.713.1(2)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or
Adju

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

750000.00  \ 
500000.00

0.00  0.00  


